Position

Airport Manager
Airport Lead Worker

Temporary Airport Service
Worker |

Temporary Airport Service
Worker li

Temporary Airport Service
Worker |

Temporary Building & Grounds
Worker |

Temporary Airport Service
Worker |

Other Positions Held County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Department

Airport
Airport
Airport

Airport

Airport

Airport

Airport

Total Wages

$108,255
$55,210
$11,098

$6,305

$5,822

$3,003

$1,374

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$39,269
$37,937

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



