Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Airport Manager		Nevada County	Airport	\$108,255	\$39,269
Airport Lead Worker		Nevada County	Airport	\$55,210	\$37,937
Temporary Airport Service Worker I		Nevada County	Airport	\$11,098	\$0
Temporary Airport Service Worker li		Nevada County	Airport	\$6,305	\$0
Temporary Airport Service Worker I		Nevada County	Airport	\$5,822	\$0
Temporary Building & Grounds Worker I		Nevada County	Airport	\$3,003	\$0
Temporary Airport Service Worker I		Nevada County	Airport	\$1,374	\$0